Project: _____________________________________
Item #: ___________________  Quantity: _________
Model #: ____________________________________
Simple, Solid State Controls With:
• Power ON/OFF Heavy Duty Knob
• Power ON/Pan-Present Indicator Light
• Simple, Knob-Set Thermostat Control
• Digital LED Display Showing:

Model SM-181C Shown
Mar 2011
Order Guide:
√
Model Number
Voltage
Peak Power
    Plug Type
SM-181C (US)
110-120
1800 Watts
NEMA 5-15
SM-261C (US)
208-240
2600 Watts
NEMA 6-20P
SM-263C (Int’l)
220-240
2600 Watts
Schuko Plug
CEE 7/7 16A
SM-263CU (UK)
220-240
2600 Watts
BS 1363
13A UK
Model Voltage Phase Hertz Watts Amps Plug
SM-181C 110-120  1 50-60 1800 15 NEMA 5-15P (6’ Cord)
SM-261C 208-240  1 50-60 2600 11.8 NEMA 6-20P (6’ Cord)
SM-263C 220-240 1 50-60 2600 10.8 CEE 7/7 Schuko Plug
SM-263CU 220-240 1 50-60 2600 10.8 BS1363 (13A) U.K. Plug
Key Dimensions & Shipping Information:
Single Unit Shipping Carton *
Width Length Height
Model
Unit
Width
Unit
Length
Unit
Height
Shipping Weight *
SM-181C
SM-261C
SM-263C
SM-263CU
12.5”
13”
330 mm
330 MM
16”
17”
432 mm
432 MM
3-1/2”
4”
102 mm
102MM
13 lbs.
15 lbs.
6.8 kg
6.8 kg
15-1/2”
16”
406 mm
406MM
18”
19-1/2”
495 mm
495 mm
4-1/2”
5-1/2”
140 mm